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201TRM LC201900069 Wesley Cox 201 W Van Asche AR 72703
Loop
Anthony L. Kimmi-Architect LC201900045 907 N CARDINAL DR, Anthony L. Kimmi- 907 N Cardinal Dr AR 72756
ROGERS, AR 72756 Architect
Christian Science Reading LC201900003 Christian Science 226 W Walnut St AR 72756
Room Reading Room
Copper & Oak Hair Co. LC201900037 ANDRADE, 6415 S 41st St AR 72758
STEVEN E
D & R Handyman LC201900067 5709 S CHANBERRY LN, Daniel Regaldo 5709 S Chanberry AR 72758
ROGERS, AR 72758 Gonzalez Ln
Elevate NWA LLC LC201900026 DIBLE, SHAWN PO Box 834 AR 72757
Gallo Law Firm,LLC LC201900053 1 Halstead Cir, Unit:Ste4, Meghan Gallo 1 Halsted Circle - AR 72756
Rogers, AR 72756 Ste 4
Havana Tropical Grill LC201900022 203 N 2nd St Havana Tropical 203 N 2nd St AR 72756
Grill
Home Quest Realty LC201900032 5506 W WALSH LN, # 204, CURTIS, BRIAN 5506 W Walsh Ln - AR 72758
ROGERS, AR 72758 &amp; BROWN, Ste 204
LISA
Home Roots Property LC201900024 Nick Slagle PO Box 2264 AR 72757
Management
Innovative Wellness NWA  LC201900012 201 S 19TH ST, # A, ROGERS, Ann Gray 201 S 19th St - Ste AR 72758
AR 72758 A
Jennifer Lueker DuCharme, LC201900040 DUCHARME, 102 Sarah Ln AR 72756
PA GEORGE W &amp;
LUEKER, JENNIFER
D
JW The New Classic Barber LC201900029 Jon Woodard 1901 S 9th St AR 72758
Shop #100

La Nueva Parroquia Market LC201900064 400 S 8TH ST, # A, ROGERS,  Felipe Almaraz 400 S 8th St #A AR 72756
AR 72756
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M and A Landscaping
Services

Marnegro Consulting Group
Massage Garage
McLarty Daniel

Mercy Obstetrics &
Gynecology Clinic

Mullins & Blake PLLC

Multi Family Framing
Nicholas Gray Bakery

OPP Prototype, LLC

Ozark Dental Implants &
Periodontics

P & P Construction Services
LLC

Pafford EMS

Perfect Yard

Piedra Enterprises

Pinnacle Nail Spa, LLC

LC201900058

LC201900036
LC201900020
LC201900042

LC201900018

LC201900031

LC201900060
LC201900043

LC201900011

LC201900072

LC201900008

LC201900021

LC201900049

LC201900047

LC201900019

New Business License

901 W CYPRESS ST, ROGERS, Marcos Mendoza

AR 72756

110 S DIXIELAND RD,
ROGERS, AR 72758

403 N 38TH PL, ROGERS, AR
72756

2522 S PINNACLE HILLS
PKWY, # 102, ROGERS, AR
72758

1608 S 9TH ST, ROGERS, AR
72756

Iris Negron
Levi Johnston

Russ Daniel

Lainie Hines

BLAKE, ROXANNE

Robert Linder
BARRETT,

JOSHUA &amp;
ASHLEY

Jeff Latham

BLANSETT,

JONATHAN

CHUPP, PERRY

&amp; PAMELA

308 N 24TH ST, ROGERS, AR ' Jamie Pafford

72756

817 N 15TH ST, ROGERS, AR ' Erick Castillo

72756

826 E RACHEL LN, ROGERS,
AR 72758

Piedra Enterprises

Hoai Pham

901 W Cypress St AR

PO Box 1953
PO Box 885
5430 Pinnacle

Point Dr Ste 201

3333 S Pinnacle
Hills Pkwy - Ste

600
802 Maple St

3367 Antler Valley

403 N 38th PI

718 N 2nd St - Ste

106

2522 S Pinnacle
Hills Pkwy Ste 102

1608 S 9th St

PO Box 1120

PO Box 3092

826 Rachel Ln

AR
AR

AR

AR

OK

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

2204 S Promenade AR

Blvd - Ste 2
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72756

72757
72712
72758

72758

72764

73044
72756

72756

72758

72756

71802

72757

72758

72758



3/5/2019

Precision Surgical Center of LC201900057

NW Arkansas,LLC

Restore Cryotherapy
Rhoads & Armstrong,PLLC
Ricky's Party Rentals
Rogers Little Theater

Sleep Number

SLH Prop. Mgmt. &
Services Inc/ Hachem
Investments Inc

Speedy Splash Car Wash
Splash & Dash Car Wash

Splash & Dash Laundry
State Farm - Karen R
Williams Insurance Agency

Studio 300

Sweet Millie's Treats

Trillion Tech LTD
Twizted Monkey LLC

Upfield

LC201900039

LC201900056

LC201900061

LC201900044

LC201900050
LC201900023

LC201900014
LC201900016

LC201900015

LC201900028

LC201900055

LC201900073

LC201900002

LC201900006

LC201900017

New Business License

5414 W PINNACLE POINTE
DR, # 401, ROGERS, AR 72758

2405 W SUNSET DR,
ROGERS, AR 72756

116 S 2ND ST, ROGERS, AR
72756

310 E New Hope

308 E NEW HOPE RD,
ROGERS, AR 72758

300 N 2nd St, Rogers, AR
72756

2802 Amour Dr, Rogers, AR
72758

1417 W WALNUT ST,
ROGERS, AR 72756

5414 W PINNACLE POINTE
DR, # 402, ROGERS, AR 72758

Precision Surgical

Center of NW
Arkansas,LLC

Wesley Griffin

Johnnie Rhoads

Martin Rosales

Joseph Farmer

James Pemberton

HACHEM,
LAURICE A

Tony Fitch

Splash &amp;
Dash Car Wash

Bart Law

Karen Williams

Jim Mangold

HODGES,

BRANDON &amp;

MICHELLE

Trillion Tech LTD

Twizted Monkey

LLC
Pam Sherman

3728 S Pinnacle
Hills Pkwy Ste 100

1560 W Beebe

Capps Expressway

5414 W Pinnacle
Point Dr Ste 401

2405 W Sunset St

116 S 2nd St

251 Little Falls Dr
601 N Ashley Dr

Ste 500

PO Box 330
PO Box 621

PO Box 621

2877 W Walnut -

Ste 101

15195 Putman Rd

2802 W Amour Dr

1020 W Cypress St

Apt 6

1715 S 8th St Ste

C
5414 Pinnacle

Point Dr - Ste 402

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

DE

OK
AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR
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72758

72143

72758

72756

72756

19808
33602

74055
72757

72757

72756

72756

72758

72756

72756

72758
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Vise Athletics LC201900038 Lance Saling 4000 S Dixieland AR 72758
Rd Q-101
Warren Family Chiropractic LC201900074 Warren Family 4805 W Highland AR 72758
Chiropractic Knolls Rd Ste 200
Grp Total 47

ARCO/Murray National LC201900035 Bradley 3110 Woodcreek IL 60515
Construction Co, Inc Dannegger Dr

BLR Plumbing LC201900025 1318 S BRECKENRIDGE LOOP, RICHEY, BRIAN 1318 Breckenridge AR 72756

ROGERS, AR 72756 &amp; STACY Loop

Luxecraft Custom Homes, LC201900066 Brian Garoutte PO Box 1758 AR 72712
LLC

Natural State Plumbing, LC201900034 Clint Taylor 13375 Lookout Dr AR 72714
LLC

SIAE Microelettronica LC201900052 Alberto Mascetti 2809 W Airport TX 75062

Frwy

Stout's Heat & Air LC201900033 Richard Stout 194 E 1st St AR 72719
Terrafirma Building LC201900009 Terrafirma 6073 S Mt Hebron AR 72758
Company Building Company Rd

Tommy Hale LC201900065 Tommy Hale 120 Hardin Mill Rd AR 72081

Grp Total 8

Grand Total 55



